
St Paul’s Lutheran Primary School
2026 Term Dates and Holidays

TERM DESCRIPTION DATES

 
TERM 1

 

Australia Day Monday 26 January (Public Holiday)

Student Term Dates Tuesday 27 January – Wednesday 1 April

Parent Teacher Interviews Thursday 2 April (Pupil Free Day)

Student School Holidays Friday 3 April – Sunday 19 April

TERM 2

Good Friday Friday 3 April (Public Holiday)

Easter Monday Monday 6 April (Public Holiday)

Student Term Dates Monday 20 April – Friday 19 June

ANZAC Day Saturday 25 April

Labour Day Monday 4 May (Public Holiday)

Teacher Week Monday 22 June – Friday 26 June (Pupil Free Days)

Student School Holidays Saturday 20 June – Sunday 12 July

TERM 3
Student Term Dates Monday 13 July – Friday 18 September

MBCC Ekka Show Day Monday 10 August (Public Holiday)

Student School Holidays Saturday 19 September – Monday 5 October

TERM 4
King’s Birthday Monday 5 October (Public Holiday)

Student Term Dates Tuesday 6 October – Wednesday 2 December

Student School Holidays Thursday 3 December – Tuesday 26 January 2027

TERM 1 Term 1 Start Date 2027 Wednesday 27 January 2027 (Students return)


